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LTC STATUS: ACTIVE

Description Assessed Value Homestead Value Taxable Value Units HS Units Acres HS AcresExempt Value
1,030.00 0.00 1,030.00 0.00 0AGRI CLASS 1                            29.00 0.000.00

194,490.00 67,200.00 127,290.00 0.00 0AGRI CLASS 2                            7,376.47 2,565.840.00
461,500.00 125,524.00 335,976.00 0.00 0AGRI CLASS 3                            20,146.65 5,530.170.00
335,950.00 86,249.00 249,701.00 0.00 0AGRI CLASS 4                            22,651.42 5,898.820.00
652,280.00 0.00 652,280.00 1.00 0AIRCRAFT                                0.00 0.000.00

2,409,140.00 0.00 2,409,140.00 168.00 0APARTMENT (CITY)                        0.00 0.000.00
158,390.00 0.00 158,390.00 15.00 0APARTMENT (RURAL)                       0.00 0.000.00
42,580.00 0.00 42,580.00 11.00 0CAMP HOUSE                              0.00 0.000.00

2,160,480.00 0.00 2,160,480.00 156.00 0CELLULAR/PCS                            0.00 0.000.00
24,485,510.00 0.00 24,485,510.00 1,207.00 0CITY BLDG.                              0.00 0.000.00
8,588,780.00 3,308,337.00 5,280,443.00 18,276.06 7,179CITY LOTS                               0.00 0.000.00

54,949,657.00 24,753,573.00 30,196,084.00 8,425.00 4,718CITY RESIDENCE                          0.00 0.000.00
201,430.00 0.00 201,430.00 10.00 0CREDITS                                 0.00 0.000.00

3,821,470.00 0.00 3,821,470.00 4,127.00 0F & F                                   0.00 0.000.00
23,658,240.00 0.00 23,658,240.00 910.00 0GAS WELLS                               0.00 0.000.00

18,520.00 0.00 18,520.00 1.00 0GATHER LINES                            0.00 0.000.00
535,960.00 0.00 535,960.00 6.00 0INS CO CREDITS                          0.00 0.000.00
275,600.00 0.00 275,600.00 47.00 0LEASE LINES                             0.00 0.000.00

2,809,950.00 0.00 2,809,950.00 359.00 0LEASEHOLD IMPS                          0.00 0.000.00
43,285,510.00 0.00 43,285,510.00 5,244.00 0MACH & EQUIP                            0.00 0.000.00
29,979,900.00 0.00 29,979,900.00 602.00 0MERCHANDISE                             0.00 0.000.00

119,130.00 17,630.00 101,500.00 75.00 23MISC IMP (CITY)                         0.00 0.000.00
299,010.00 70,590.00 228,420.00 196.00 52MISC IMP (RURAL)                        0.00 0.000.00

5,975,510.00 1,851,110.00 4,124,400.00 0.00 0MISC LAND                               25,666.05 7,915.690.00
45,900.00 0.00 45,900.00 24.00 0MISC O & G PROPERTY                     0.00 0.000.00

5,607,500.00 0.00 5,607,500.00 699.00 0MISC PROPERTY                           0.00 0.000.00
2,276,030.00 1,682,918.00 593,112.00 1,235.00 558MOBILE HOME (CITY)                      0.00 0.000.00
9,864,510.00 7,539,761.00 2,324,749.00 3,184.00 2,105MOBILEHOME (RURAL)                      0.00 0.000.00
5,610,930.00 0.00 5,610,930.00 685.00 0O & G EQUIP                             0.00 0.000.00
4,158,640.00 0.00 4,158,640.00 417.00 0OIL WELLS                               0.00 0.000.00
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11,609,290.00 0.00 11,609,290.00 128.00 0PIPELINES                               0.00 0.000.00
120.00 0.00 120.00 2.00 0PS-AIRLINE COMPANY                      0.00 0.000.00

1,795,380.00 0.00 1,795,380.00 32.00 0PS-ELEC, GAS CO-LINES                   0.00 0.000.00
10,217,980.00 0.00 10,217,980.00 48.00 0PS-ELEC, GAS CO-PERSONAL PROP 0.00 0.000.00

193,900.00 0.00 193,900.00 0.00 0PS-ELEC, GAS CO.  REAL ESTATE   56.00 0.000.00
70,370.00 0.00 70,370.00 0.00 0PS-PIPELINE CO REAL ESTATE     97.29 0.000.00

11,139,380.00 0.00 11,139,380.00 154.00 0PS-PIPELINE CO-LINES                    0.00 0.000.00
5,575,960.00 0.00 5,575,960.00 83.00 0PS-PIPELINE CO-PERSONAL PROP 0.00 0.000.00

341,380.00 0.00 341,380.00 13.00 0PS-PRIVATE CAR LINE                     0.00 0.000.00
3,746,550.00 0.00 3,746,550.00 48.00 0PS-RAILROAD CO-MAIN TRACK    0.00 0.000.00

363,260.00 0.00 363,260.00 10.00 0PS-RAILROAD CO-PERSONAL PROP 0.00 0.000.00
266,380.00 0.00 266,380.00 0.00 0PS-RAILROAD CO-REAL ESTATE   434.00 0.000.00
550,070.00 0.00 550,070.00 38.00 0PS-RAILROAD CO-SIDE TRACK     0.00 0.000.00
481,210.00 0.00 481,210.00 27.00 0PS-TELE CO-LINES                        0.00 0.000.00

1,112,660.00 0.00 1,112,660.00 39.00 0PS-TELE CO-PERS PROP                    0.00 0.000.00
122,570.00 0.00 122,570.00 0.00 0PS-TELE CO-REAL ESTATE        15.00 0.000.00

6,000.00 0.00 6,000.00 1.00 0RESTAURANT (RURAL)                      0.00 0.000.00
1,727,730.00 0.00 1,727,730.00 23.00 0ROLLING STOCK                           0.00 0.000.00
9,680,190.00 1,105.00 9,679,085.00 542.00 0RURAL BLDG.                             0.00 0.000.00
2,552,000.00 1,396,705.00 1,155,295.00 5,955.33 2,889RURAL LOTS                              0.00 0.000.00

37,239,920.00 18,766,360.00 18,473,560.00 4,978.02 3,379RURAL RESIDENCE                         0.00 0.000.00
6,688,550.00 0.00 6,688,550.00 9.00 0SHAREHOLDERS                            0.00 0.000.00

10,990.00 5,000.00 5,990.00 2.00 1SHOP HOUSE (CITY)                       0.00 0.000.00
61,530.00 40,060.00 21,470.00 7.00 6SHOP HOUSE (RURAL)                      0.00 0.000.00

227,060.00 0.00 227,060.00 67.00 0TANKS                                   0.00 0.000.00
5,130.00 240.00 4,890.00 0.00 0TIMBER CLASS 1                          127.93 6.000.00

3,303,180.00 216,135.00 3,087,045.00 0.00 0TIMBER CLASS 2                          115,494.34 7,507.740.00
1,529,960.00 112,175.00 1,417,785.00 0.00 0TIMBER CLASS 3                          122,624.45 8,920.900.00

137,010.00 3,105.00 133,905.00 0.00 0TIMBER CLASS 4                          18,100.73 403.500.00
2,430.00 0.00 2,430.00 1.00 0WAREHOUSE (RURAL)                       0.00 0.000.00
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343,741,667.00 60,043,777.00 58,287.41 20,909.69283,697,890.00ACTIVE TOTALS 

HS UnitsUnitsTaxable ValueHomestead ValueAssessed Value HS AcresAcres

332,819.33 38,748.66

Exempt Value

0.00



Time12:32:29PM
10/18/2023Date:

FOR TAX YEAR 2023
PARCEL TYPES: ADJUDICATED, EXEMPT, INDUSTRIAL EXEMPTION, PERSONAL PROPERTY, PUBLIC SERVICE, REAL ESTATE, 

ROLLING STOCK
WARD: ALL

WEBSTER PARISH
CLASS TOTALS Page: 4

LTC STATUS: ADJUDICATED

Description Assessed Value Homestead Value Taxable Value Units HS Units Acres HS AcresExempt Value
333,870.00 0.00 333,870.00 7.00 0CITY BLDG.                              0.00 0.000.00
102,590.00 0.00 102,590.00 366.00 0CITY LOTS                               0.00 0.000.00
128,790.00 0.00 128,790.00 75.00 0CITY RESIDENCE                          0.00 0.000.00

6,000.00 0.00 6,000.00 1.00 0MISC IMP (CITY)                         0.00 0.000.00
8,430.00 0.00 8,430.00 0.00 0MISC LAND                               20.00 0.000.00
1,000.00 0.00 1,000.00 2.00 0MOBILE HOME (CITY)                      0.00 0.000.00
3,770.00 0.00 3,770.00 5.00 0MOBILEHOME (RURAL)                      0.00 0.000.00
6,200.00 0.00 6,200.00 46.00 0RURAL LOTS                              0.00 0.000.00
5,510.00 0.00 5,510.00 5.00 0RURAL RESIDENCE                         0.00 0.000.00

40.00 0.00 40.00 0.00 0TIMBER CLASS 3                          3.00 0.000.00

596,200.00 0.00 507.00 0.00596,200.00ADJUDICATED TOTALS 

HS UnitsUnitsTaxable ValueHomestead ValueAssessed Value HS AcresAcres

23.00 0.00

Exempt Value

0.00
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LTC STATUS: EXEMPT/TAX FREE

Description Assessed Value Homestead Value Taxable Value Units HS Units Acres HS AcresExempt Value
1,350.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0AGRI CLASS 2                            51.00 0.001,350.00

200.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0AGRI CLASS 3                            8.50 0.00200.00
570.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0AGRI CLASS 4                            39.14 0.00570.00

575,060.00 0.00 0.00 105.00 0APARTMENT (CITY)                        0.00 0.00575,060.00
86,900.00 0.00 0.00 5.00 0APARTMENT (RURAL)                       0.00 0.0086,900.00

12,902,920.00 0.00 0.00 548.00 0CITY BLDG.                              0.00 0.0012,902,920.00
695,640.00 0.00 0.00 1,520.00 0CITY LOTS                               0.00 0.00695,640.00
548,420.00 0.00 0.00 153.00 0CITY RESIDENCE                          0.00 0.00548,420.00

2,840.00 0.00 0.00 2.00 0EXEMPT MISC. PROPERTY       0.00 0.002,840.00
500.00 0.00 0.00 1.00 0F & F                                   0.00 0.00500.00

38,640.00 0.00 0.00 20.00 0MACH & EQUIP                            0.00 0.0038,640.00
17,220.00 0.00 0.00 8.00 0MISC IMP (CITY)                         0.00 0.0017,220.00

2,017,740.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0MISC LAND                               38,471.83 0.002,017,740.00
3,900.00 0.00 0.00 3.00 0MOBILE HOME (CITY)                      0.00 0.003,900.00
5,000.00 0.00 0.00 1.00 0MOBILEHOME (RURAL)                      0.00 0.005,000.00

6,216,790.00 0.00 0.00 153.00 0RURAL BLDG.                             0.00 0.006,216,790.00
57,880.00 0.00 0.00 237.16 0RURAL LOTS                              0.00 0.0057,880.00
88,510.00 0.00 0.00 28.00 0RURAL RESIDENCE                         0.00 0.0088,510.00
44,590.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0TIMBER CLASS 1                          1,107.00 0.0044,590.00
11,870.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0TIMBER CLASS 2                          415.10 0.0011,870.00
3,960.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0TIMBER CLASS 3                          319.00 0.003,960.00
1,380.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0TIMBER CLASS 4                          183.00 0.001,380.00

23,321,880.00 0.00 2,784.16 0.000.00EXEMPT/TAX FREE TOTALS 

HS UnitsUnitsTaxable ValueHomestead ValueAssessed Value HS AcresAcres

40,594.57 0.00

Exempt Value

23,321,880.00
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LTC STATUS: INDUSTRIAL EXEMPTION

Description Assessed Value Homestead Value Taxable Value Units HS Units Acres HS AcresExempt Value
316,950.00 0.00 0.00 5.00 0EXEMPT IMPROVEMENTS         0.00 0.00316,950.00

19,540,660.00 0.00 0.00 13.00 0EXEMPT MACHINERY & EQUIPMENT 0.00 0.0019,540,660.00

19,857,610.00 0.00 18.00 0.000.00INDUSTRIAL EXEMPTION TOTALS 

HS UnitsUnitsTaxable ValueHomestead ValueAssessed Value HS AcresAcres

0.00 0.00

Exempt Value

19,857,610.00
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387,517,357.00 60,043,777.00 284,294,090.00 61,596.57 20,910GRAND TOTALS

HS UnitsUnitsTaxable ValueHomestead ValueAssessed Value Acres HS Acres

373,436.90 38,748.66

Exempt Value

43,179,490.00

TOTAL TAXPAYERS: 26,887

TOTAL HOMESTEAD 12,316

TOTAL 100% HOMESTEAD 7,079

TOTAL PARCELS 33,186

TOTAL PARCEL ITEMS 57,404

TOTAL # OF TAX NOTICES 26,887


